
Order Confirmation

Job Number

VU600602

JORD0001

Account Number

Tel:

Website:

407-295-5200 Orlando

www.VUWindowTreatments.com

Order Date

Mrs.Priscilla  Jordaan

903 Golf Valley Dr

Apopka

Florida 32712

Ph: 4074123914

Email: Priscillaj@cfl.rr.com

Mrs.Priscilla  Jordaan

903 Golf Valley Dr

Apopka

Florida 32712

Ph: 4074123914

Email: Priscillaj@cfl.rr.com

Quote To Deliver To

Text58

Sales Person

Ahren

Text58

301a Enterprise St

Ocoee, Florida, 34761

Customer Reference

321-622-8909 Melbourne

1 / 2

Description TotalLocation Product Qty Net#

Quantity: 1, Supplier: VU Window Treatments, Mount: Inside

Mount, Width: 57 1/2, Height: 69 1/2, Fabric: 3% Sunshade,

Color: White + White, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia

Color: White, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Tear Drop White,

Controls: Motor Left, Motorization: Top Motor, Motor Options:

TOP 1.5nM Motor RF and Bluetooth USB C, Remote Options:

TOP 5 Channel Remote RF, Accessories: TOP Wall Plug

Charger Cable USB C 4m length,Top 6inch Extension

564.04liv w4 Roller Shades 1 564.041

Quantity: 1, Supplier: VU Window Treatments, Mount: Inside

Mount, Width: 56 7/8, Height: 93 1/2, Fabric: 3% Sunshade,

Color: White + White, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia

Color: White, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Tear Drop White,

Controls: Motor Left, Motorization: Top Motor, Motor Options:

TOP 1.5nM Motor RF and Bluetooth USB C, Accessories:

TOP Wall Plug Charger Cable USB C 4m length,Top 6inch

Extension

558.40doors Roller Shades 1 558.402

Quantity: 1, Supplier: VU Window Treatments, Mount: Inside

Mount, Width: 57 1/2, Height: 69 1/2, Fabric: 3% Sunshade,

Color: White + White, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia

Color: White, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Tear Drop White,

Controls: Motor Left, Motorization: Top Motor, Motor Options:

TOP 1.5nM Motor RF and Bluetooth USB C, Accessories:

TOP Wall Plug Charger Cable USB C 4m length,Top 6inch

Extension

534.04liv right Roller Shades 1 534.043

Quantity: 1, Supplier: Mirasol, Fauxwood and Painted:

Fauxwood, Room: hall, Measurement: Window Opening,

Frame: L Frame 8723, Frame Sides: 3 with Sill Plate, Mount:

Inside, Width: 29 0, Height: 46 7/8, Color: White, Louver Size:

3.5 inch, Tilt Rod: Hidden Tilt, Panel Config: 1 Panel Left

Hinge, Divider Rail: Split Tilt Center, Panel Over 35 Inch:

None

388.30hall Mirasol

Shutter

1 388.304

Quantity: 1, Supplier: Mirasol, Fauxwood and Painted:

Fauxwood, Room: master door left, Measurement: Max Frame

to Frame, Frame: L Frame EXACT 8723, Frame Sides: 4

sides, Mount: Inside, Width: 27 1/2, Height: 83 0, Color: White,

Louver Size: 3.5 inch, Tilt Rod: Hidden Tilt, Panel Config: 1

Panel Left Hinge, Divider Rail: Divider Rail Center, Arched or

Door Handle Cut Out or Build O: Door Handle Cut Out,

Special Instructions: door handle 29 1/2 up 8 1/2 in plus build

out, Panel Over 35 Inch: Large Panels

835.30master door

left

Mirasol

Shutter

1 835.305
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Description TotalLocation Product Qty Net#

Quantity: 1, Supplier: Mirasol, Fauxwood and Painted:

Fauxwood, Room: master door right, Measurement: Max

Frame to Frame, Frame: L Frame EXACT 8723, Frame Sides:

4 sides, Mount: Inside, Width: 27 1/2, Height: 83, Color: White,

Louver Size: 3.5 inch, Tilt Rod: Hidden Tilt, Panel Config: 1

Panel Right Hinge, Divider Rail: Divider Rail Center, Arched or

Door Handle Cut Out or Build O: Door Handle Cut Out,

Special Instructions: door handle 29 1/2 up 8 1/2 in plus build

out, Panel Over 35 Inch: Large Panels

835.30master door

right

Mirasol

Shutter

1 835.306

Quantity: 1, Supplier: VU Window Treatments, Charges and

Comments: Labor/Trip Fee,Take Downs

130.00Labor/Comme

nts

1 130.007

Quantity: 3, Supplier: VU Window Treatments, Charges and

Comments: Free Top Motor 1.5nM

-487.50Labor/Comme

nts

3 -162.508

Quantity: 1, Supplier: Mirasol, Fauxwood and Painted:

Fauxwood, Room: master, Measurement: Window Opening,

Frame: Flat Z Frames, Frame Sides: 3 with Sill Plate, Mount:

Inside, Width: 71 3/4, Height: 71 1/8, Color: White, Louver

Size: 3.5 inch, Tilt Rod: Hidden Tilt, Panel Config: 2 Panels L

and R Hinge, Divider Rail: Divider Rail Offset, Divider Location

Offset: 31, Panel Over 35 Inch: Large Panels

1,280.30master Mirasol

Shutter

1 1280.309

Quantity: 335, Supplier: VU Window Treatments, Charges and

Comments: DISCOUNT

-335.00Labor/Comme

nts

335 -1.0010

$ 4,303.18

$ 116.12

$ 4,419.30

Subtotal :

Sales Tax :

Total :

 Customer Message

***This is a custom order in which a 50% deposit is required to begin production. The final payment will be

due at installation. If the installation is not completed due to a service or missing product, you will be

required to pay half of the balance, and the final amount on completion. ***Customer to remove old

window treatments or other obstacles prior to installation. Any previous arrangements must be noted on

this order. All free hanging verticals do not close tight. A view into the room is possible on an angle. 2"

Horizontal blinds do not close tight. Light gaping will occur. This is the nature of the blind. Room darkening

shades are not blackout shades unless side channels are added. With side channels there is still a

possibility of light leakage. ***No specific time of day can be promised for delivery. It is the policy of VU

Window Treatments to deliver all items as quickly as possible. Unfortunately we are dependent upon our

suppliers to help us meet anticipated delivery dates. Our promise of delivery is based upon deliveries to

us, therefore subject to revision due to the above factors. THIS IS A CUSTOM ORDER AND IS NOT

SUBJECT TO CANCELLATION. Changes must be made within 3 days of deposit.

Remittance Advice

VU Window Treatments

301a Enterprise St

Ocoee, Florida, 34761

Please detach and send with payment to:

$ 2,193.00Payments :

Balance Due : $ 2,226.30

Installed by:

Payment Type : Visa

Date:

Customer:

Quotation No:

Quotation Date:

Total Due:

Paid:

VU600602

Mrs.Priscilla  Jordaan

$

$ 2,226.30

11-06-2024


